
É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

519.5

66
74.25

323.4

1039.5

270

15
0

15
0

270 11
8.

25

271.0215
0

39
.4

8

10
40

S

15
2.

59

246.02271.0215
2.

59

1122

475
458.7

379.5

462

354.75
363

422
25

8

810P

800.25D

570

260.11

121.64
31.42

31.41

26
8.

18

290

118.91127.6925

278.72

12
6.

46

562S

308.18

238.52

87
1.

2

22
6.

51
80

15
0.

0
14

8.
5D

55
7.

7

50
3.

25

143.88

731.94D

442.2
462.5

417

25
2

138.62
86.42

219
355.0

196.67

301.95

100.4

169.06

84.17

162.56

28
5.

35

350.71

11
3.62

92
.2

92
.0

3

15
7.3

9

20.54 50.81

1320

1039.5

323.4

74.25
66

519.5
316.8

226.36

1485

287.35

80
3.

88

100'

420

115'

113.16'
353.02'

103.66'

363.98'
130.37

152.50'

108.40'

305.41'

711.97'

46.2

246.04

56
5.

62
'

452.1

561

273.54 145.86

848.74

108.7

289

90.2 220.44

1162.92

160

270.73

179.85

270

114.48

25
1.

43

41.48
15.65200.69

24
9.

2

150

33
.0

2

27
0

27
0

150

150

150

26
8.

27

150

150

625S

294.33

27
3S

14
8.

17

1130.25
277.65 186.37 375.40

839.69

216.6 158.2

150

153

390.2
390.2 152.8

120
70.3

286P

260213

187

35

144.1
29.7

34.4

281.2

153

15.71
150

52
152.4

393.6

207.5

240.3
40

371.95

150

268.24

383.6

150
590S

672.26623.7

1146.75D
1120S

155

138.56

131.54
86.46

138.18
93.20

121.28

376.47

75
3.

00

902.90

558.19

116.44

78.33

402.28

657.51

18
1.

76

610.72

270

15
0

270

15
0

15
0

270

15
0

270

15
0

15
0

15
0

270

15
0

270 15
0

15
0

15
0

270

15
0

15
0

14
0

270 15
0

226.56

20
2.

91

150

27
0

71
.4

7

171.36

169.31

150
3034

25
0.

69

420.75

67
6.

6

750S

1097.42

252.99

70
0

96.82
112.78

25

97.33
164.47

182.04

309.73

57.6

205.01

41
1.

41

250.00

90
3.

3

271.15

12
5

245

17
5

39.27
245

12
5

15
0

120

40.50

270

14
7.

13

63.01

344.6
303.62

230.0

37.391 325.25

249.92

66.49

18
1.

5

125

96.84

575.2

20

13
0.

18

267.19

12
6.

35

78
.6

5

221.76

49
.76

130

70

14
1.

46

209.72

25
206.95

148.54

12
1

10
0

173.62

16
3.

31

313107.25

136 56

132 66

264

536.14

19
.8

30
0

1435S

595.64

38
5

31
.4

2 148.43

12
0.

84
16

5.
19

76
.7

7
11

9.
76

145.73

17
9.

52

326.41

50 421.9 67.9

173.84

173.62

15
3.

31

23.8

57

67.14

75
341.38

39.27

72.79
80

223.73

50

R-1

R-1

R-2

R-2

AD

158.5

237.95

)B

)C

R-2

)A

TRANSMISSION EASEMENTCOMPANY

TENNESSEE GAS TRANSMISSIONCOMPANY 30EASEMENT

M
IL
LB
U
RY

SU
TTO

N

HUDSON POND

BAKER

ROAD

POTTLE DRIVE

FEDERAL HILL

R
O

A
D

R
O

AD

H
U

D
S

O
N

R
O

A
D

-W-

-W-

-W-

-W
-

-W-

-W-

25

26

27

29

28

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

15

1617

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

46 45

44

43

42

1

2T50F

T50E

T50C

T50D

15
0'

178.03'

175'

281.59

354.44

1B

69
.88

136.46 127.62

285.78'

377.58
218.65

436.33

178.56

702.78

443.35

211.51
46.2

1

2

178.83

150.00

290.46

91.16
130.09

45.47

655.69

573.90

1

2

490.61'

163.51'

285.78'803.22'

53
4.

24
'

497.26

265.26

564.23

5

195.2'

26
5.

81

344.73

55
.0

73.13

71.43

45.60

1

23

9.93

72.33

423.03

538.08

84.36154.16

104.35
20.94

72.97
97.59

95.91 48.53

1

2

3

4 5 6

7

8

10

19.50 Ac

32.44 Ac

3.82 Ac

5

6

7

8

8.0
5

8.0
2

8.0
1

37.68 AcC

4 Ac

2.163 Ac
0.66 Ac

1.849 Ac

3.0415 Ac

3.6 Ac

8

10.02

11.02
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

31.01

13.5
13.4

13.3
13.213.1

13.06

19.1
39.03

39.04

39.06

1

1.9

1.8

1.7

1.5

1.4

1.3

1.1

1.2

1.20

1.19

1.18
1.17

1.10

1.11

1.12

1.13

1.14

1.21

1.23

1.25

1.22
1.45 Ac

5.49 Ac

1.06 Ac
1.11 Ac

17.18 Ac

11.54 Ac

1.2 Ac

3.1 Ac

2.13 Ac

1.79 Ac

2.13 Ac

5.369 Ac

5.588 AcC

2.295 Ac

2.06 Ac

0.93 Ac

31.45 Ac

28.193 Ac

26.2939 Ac

1 Ac

1.11 Ac

2.016 Ac

2.002 Ac

1.01 Ac

5.4 AcC

3.08 AcC

1.07 Ac

1.1384 Ac

9

1.24
1.22 Ac

6.22 Ac

1.15

1.16

10
1.07 Ac

13.29 Ac

11
5 Ac

11.01
23 AcC

10.03
7.186 Ac

37.08
4.79 Ac

8.0
3

4.2967 Ac

8.0
4

2.09 Ac

25

16

R
O

A
D

ZONING LEGEND
R-1

R-2

R-3

R-4

CB

GB

OP

HI

CP

LI

I

AD

C

RURAL RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT

SUBURBAN DISTRICT
RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT

MULTI-FAMILY DISTRICT

CENTRAL BUSINESS DISTRICT

GENERAL BUSINESS DISTRICT

HIGHWAY INTERCHANGE DISTRICT

LIGHT INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT

INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT

AIRPORT DISTRICT OVERLAY

CONSERVATION DISTRICT

OFFICE & PROFESSIONAL DISTRICT

CENTRAL PROFESSIONAL DISTRICT

15

27

FE
D

E
R

A
L

H
IL

L
R

O
A

D

MAP NO.PROPERTY MAPS

OXFORD
MASSACHUSETTS

26200 0 200 400 600100
FEET

REVISED & REPRINTED BY

REVISED   TO:

THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSMENT AND PLANNING PURPOSES

ONLY. IT IS NOT TO BE USED FOR DESCRIPTION,

CONVEYANCE, OR DETERMINATION OF LEGAL TITLE.

ORIGINAL MAPS WERE PREPARED BY GENERAL MAPPING

INC., YOUNGWOOD, PA 15697.

AREA SURVEYED

AREA CALCULATED

RECORD DIMENSION

SCALED DIMENSION

MATCH LINE

WATER

EXEMPT PROPERTY

SUBDIVISION LOT NO.

RIGHT OF WAY/ACCESS

WETLANDS

Ac/s.f.
AcC
100'

100'S
M.L.

-W- É

2
,ELEGEND

11 Pleasant Street, Littleton, NH 03561
800.322.4540 - www.cai-tech.com

R/W

SCALE: 1'' = 200'

JULY 1, 2025

BLOCK NUMBER )A

COMMON OWNERSHIP OR

BUILDING ³


